
US Imaging, Inc. Eric Nejedly (303) 319-9457 enejedly@us-imaging.com (989) 753-7933 3/31/2011 17:47
united micro data craig smith 333-8804 crsmith@umdata.com 333-8870 3/23/2011 14:10
The Crowley Company Linda Thomas 240.215.0224 x228 lindat@thecrowleycompany.com 240.215.0234 3/29/2011 8:57

Technical Imaging Systems Inc Kevin Brubacher 360-567-1260 kevinb@tisimaging.com 360-567-1261 3/23/2011 9:10

SoftFile Matt Monaghan 916 927 4211 mattm@softfile.com 916 927 2410 3/22/2011 12:07
SevenOutsource.com Andy Jones (315) 308-7852 rfpalerts@gmail.com (315) 308-7852 3/23/2011 16:07
ReadyMicro Inc Matt Garner 8013172972 x310 matt.garner@readymicro.com (801) 317-2971 3/23/2011 10:16
Prescient Information Systems Darrin King 317-415-2226 dking@prescientinfo.com 317-415-2229 3/22/2011 12:11

Premier Data Services Lauren Kenney 303-302-8543 lauren.kenney@premierdata.co
m

303-302-8601 3/28/2011 9:56

PFA, Inc. Jim Harper 619-224-2014 jharper@pfainc.com 619-224-1721 3/24/2011 12:03
Paperless Digital Solutions Sanjay Patel 704-357-8881 sanjayp@usascanning.com 704-494-7069 3/24/2011 14:02
NBS Doug Calhoon 651-688-0202 dcalhoon@nbsusa.com 651-688-0689 3/23/2011 13:53
NBS Dan Hoppestad (630) 202-5046 dhoppestad@nbsusa.com (630) 324-6971 3/24/2011 8:34
NBS Raoul Pytosky 503-641-3377 rpytosky@nbsusa.com 503-641-7235 3/25/2011 8:08
microMedia Imaging Systems Jeffrey Thresher 516.355.0300 x 136 jthresher@imagingservices.com x 3/29/2011 10:18

microMedia Imaging Services Curtis Allan Banks 917.690.817 cbanks@imagingservices.com x 3/29/2011 10:14
Micrographics Wayne Kozak 708-895-8663 wkozak@micrographics.us 708-895-8463 3/23/2011 7:47
Micrographic Imaging, Inc. Mario Ray 210-656-0238 mario@micrographic.com 210-653-6226 3/23/2011 14:54
Microfacs Inc Rick Romens 866-882-4282 solutions@microfacs.com 952-927-8524 3/23/2011 14:17
Micro Com Systems Daryl Hanauer 206 248-3191 darylh@microcomsys.com 206 248-3313 3/23/2011 10:06
manatron kevin williams (512) 897-0387 kevin.williams@manatron.com (512) 897-2134 3/24/2011 4:21
Litigation Abstract Darla Carothers 406-728-3830 dcarothers@litigationabstract.co

m
406-721-2172 3/23/2011 8:38

Integra Paperless Business
Solutions

Steve Jenkins 208-336-2720 sjenkins@integraecm.com 208-336-2722 3/28/2011 13:31

InStream Carolyn Rogers 615-415-6000 crogers@instreamllc.com 866-715-0282 3/23/2011 12:08
Image Data Conversion Joe Mills 734-302-6715 joe.mills@imagedataconversion.

com
734-661-0452 3/26/2011 17:02

IImage Retrieval Andrew Jenkins 972-492-0930 x62 AndrewJ@iiri.com 972-492-5124 3/24/2011 11:48
HTC Global Services, Inc. Sutbir Randhawa 248-530-2523 rfps@htcinc.com 248-786-2515 3/23/2011 23:35
HOV Services Brad Riba 949-278-1839 brad.riba@hovservices.com 413-826-7553 3/24/2011 12:29
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HOV Services Gary Elrod 248-837-7100 gary.elrod@hovservices.com 248-837-7156 3/24/2011 12:38
HOV Services Scott Zimmerman 248-837-7559 scott.zimmerman@hovservices.

com
248-837-7150 3/28/2011 8:24

HOV Services Brain Haberman 515.243.1300 x13 brian.haberman@hovservices.c
om

515.243.9175 3/30/2011 13:55

c 515.238.3617
HMS Technologies, Inc. Rich Crider 304.596.5583x209 rich.crider@hmstech.com 301.596.4910 3/30/2011 7:22
Heritage Archives Harm Meyer 425 350 7805 hmeyer@newspaperarchive.co

m
319.242.7065 3/31/2011 13:16

GET Imaging, Inc. Greg Regens (405) 415-8400 gregens@getimaging.com (405) 415-8404 3/31/2011 8:07
Foveonics Imaging Tech Greg DeTommaso (908) 209-1188 gdetommaso@foveonicsimaging

.com
(908) 850-0426 3/26/2011 6:28

Fisher's Document Systems Tom Lasken 947-3622 tom@hikersdiary.com 343-6110 3/23/2011 14:17
Creekside Digital Jim Studnicki 443-213-0335 info@creeksidedigital.com 443-524-9398 3/29/2011 6:54
CPI Lee Schott 866 485-9660 lee@compupacific.com 248 487 0344 3/28/2011 10:00
CPI Lee Schottenfels 866 485 9660 lee@compupacific.com 248 487 0334 3/28/2011 10:05
BRM Chris Marotti 214-351-4800 chris.marotti@brmco.us 214-442-6669 3/24/2011 8:40
BRM Randy Barnes (214) 810-0323 rbarnes@safeguardimaging.com (214) 521-4873 3/31/2011 15:06

BMI Jack Miller 800 488-3456 ext 404 jmiller@bmiimaging.com 916928-0277 3/22/2011 11:18
BJR Office Resources Mike Kummer 208-344-7111 mike@bjrfurniture.com 208-344-7112 3/25/2011 12:35
BidOcean Eric Johnson 970-347-4411 eric@bidocean.com 970-256-9704 3/23/2011 20:50
BidNet Nabeel John 518-334-9772 njohn@bidnet.com 518-334-9772 3/23/2011 11:49
Bidnet Matt Gwizdala 800-677-1997 mgwizdala@gbs.com 518-438-0599 3/23/2011 12:12
Bidnet Nancy Rivers 800-677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 518-483-0599 3/23/2011 12:31
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